
NAME COMPANY EMAIL

 Jonathan Mesik DLR Group  jmesik@DLRGROUP.com

Cris Walker  DLR Group cwalker@dlrgroup.com 

Sadi Sherafat  DLR Group ssherafat@dlrgroup.com

Tais Lobo Moore Ambient Energy  tmoore@ambient-e.com

Jeff McEntee Ambient Energy  jmcentee@ambient-e.com 

Billy Spain Alpers Engineering Group  billy@alpersengineering.com

Sarah Smith Ayres Associates  SmithS@AyresAssociates.com

Kade Gromowski Terracon  Kade.Gromowski@terracon.com

Tim Flynn Noresco  tflynn@noresco.com

Madi Gore Group 14 Engineering  mgore@group14eng.com

Maria Agazio Iconergy magazio@iconergyco.com   
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